Clothing

Trousers

3 Trousers special
Suit (2 piece)
School Blazer
Coat Small

Coat Large

Cardigan/Jumper Plain

Jacket

3 Jacket special
Polo Shirt
Business Shirts
Business Shirts x 10
Blouse

Blouse Silk/Satin
Skirt Plain

Skirt Satin/Silk
Skirt Pleats
Dress - Short
Dress - Long
Dress - Silk/Satin
Dress - Pleats
Ski Jacket

Ski Pants

Ties

Vest

Dry Clean & Press

$12.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$13.00
$13.00
$35.00
$5.00

$5.00

$ 40.00
$12.00
$12.75
$12.00
$13.50
$16.50
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$ 26.50
$16.50
$16.50
$7.50

$8.50

Leather/Suede Jacket etc $ 40.00

Wash & Fold (per 5kg)

*PRESS/IRON ONLY Appx 50% of Dry Cleaning Prices

$20.00

Furnishings

Doona Cover - Single

Doona Cover - Double

Doona Cover - Queen/King

Doona/Duvet - Single

Doona/Duvet - Double
Doona/Duvet - Queen/King
Wool Underlay - Single
Wool Underlay - Double

Wool Underlay - Queen/King

Blanket - Single
Blanket - Double
Blanket - Queen/King
Pillowcase - Small
Pillow from

Cushion Cover from
Armchair cover
Couch cover - 2 seats
Couch cover - 3 seats
Tablecloth Small
Tablecloth Medium
Tablecloth Large
Sleeping bag
Curtains from

PRESS SHIRTS ONLY:
Shirts 3 for

Press Trousers

Special 3/4/5pc small items

Dry Clean & Press

$14.00
$18.00
$20.00
$30.00
$ 40.00
$45.00
$35.00
$ 40.00
$50.00
$30.00
$ 35.00
$ 40.00
$ 4.00

$16.80
$8.00

$18.00
$28.80
$38.80
$15.00
$20.00
$ 25.00
$30.00

$35.00

$9.00
$5.00

$23/26/30

*SURCHARGES APPLY TO SOME ITEMS & QUOTE GIVEN PRIORTO CLEANING




