Clothing	Dry Clean & Press	<u>Furnishings</u>	Dry Clean & Press
Trousers	\$ 12.00	Doona Cover - Single	\$ 14.00
3 Trousers special	\$ 30.00	Doona Cover - Double	\$ 18.00
Suit (2 piece)	\$ 25.00	Doona Cover - Queen/King	\$ 20.00
School Blazer	\$ 15.00	Doona/Duvet - Single	\$ 30.00
Coat Small	\$ 18.00	Doona/Duvet - Double	\$ 40.00
Coat Large	\$ 20.00	Doona/Duvet - Queen/King	\$ 45.00
Cardigan/Jumper Plain	\$ 13.00	Wool Underlay - Single	\$ 35.00
Jacket	\$ 13.00	Wool Underlay - Double	\$ 40.00
3 Jacket special	\$ 35.00	Wool Underlay - Queen/King	\$ 50.00
Polo Shirt	\$ 5.00	Blanket - Single	\$ 30.00
Business Shirts	\$ 5.00	Blanket - Double	\$ 35.00
Business Shirts x 10	\$ 40.00	Blanket - Queen/King	\$ 40.00
Blouse	\$ 12.00	Pillowcase - Small	\$ 4.00
Blouse Silk/Satin	\$ 12.75	Pillow from	\$ 16.80
Skirt Plain	\$ 12.00	Cushion Cover from	\$ 8.00
Skirt Satin/Silk	\$ 13.50	Armchair cover	\$ 18.00
Skirt Pleats	\$ 16.50	Couch cover - 2 seats	\$ 28.80
Dress - Short	\$ 20.00	Couch cover - 3 seats	\$ 38.80
Dress - Long	\$ 25.00	Tablecloth Small	\$ 15.00
Dress - Silk/Satin	\$ 25.00	Tablecloth Medium	\$ 20.00
Dress - Pleats	\$ 26.50	Tablecloth Large	\$ 25.00
Ski Jacket	\$ 16.50	Sleeping bag	\$ 30.00
Ski Pants	\$ 16.50	Curtains from	\$35.00
Ties	\$ 7.50	PRESS SHIRTS ONLY:	
Vest	\$ 8.50	Shirts 3 for	\$ 9.00
Leather/Suede Jacket etc	\$ 40.00	Press Trousers	\$ 5.00
Wash & Fold (per 5kg)	\$20.00	Special 3/4/5pc small items	\$23/26/30
*PRESS/IRON ONLY Appx	50% of Dry Cleaning Prices		